WARNING

LEVERETT POND TO BE TREATED ON WEDNESDAY, JULY 6, 2022

LEVERETT POND WILL BE/HAS BEEN CHEMICALLY TREATED FOR THE CONTROL OF NUISANCE/INVASIVE AQUATIC VEGETATION



DO NOT USE THE WATER/WATERBODY FOR THE FOLLOWING PURPOSES UNTIL THE DATE SPECIFIED BELOW:

SWIMMING, BOATING, FISHING	7/7/2022
DRINKING & COOKING	NO RESTRICTION
LIVESTOCK/DOMESTIC ANIMAL CONSUMPTION	NO RESTRICTION
IRRIGATION	7/13/2022

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, CONTACT:



Water & Wetland, LLC Upton, MA (888) 493-8526 info@waterandwetland.com

THIS HERBICIDE TREATMENT IS BEING CONDUCTED PURSUANT TO PERMIT ISSUED BY MADEP (MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION) AND ORDER OF CONDITIONS ISSUED BY LEVERETT CONSERVATION COMMISSIONS. THIS SIGN MUST BE POSTED FOR A MINIMUM OF SEVEN DAYS OR THE LATEST DATE LISTED ABOVE.